
K Keele Science Park - Keele University - Silverdale - Knutton - Chesterton Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K

Keele Science Park, Caudwell Children 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1230 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800
Keele University, Students' Union 0803 0833 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1233 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633 1703 1733 1803

Silverdale, The Parade 0812 0842 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1242 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612 1642 1712 1742 1812
Knutton, Church 0816 0846 0916 0946 1016 1046 1116 1146 1246 1346 1416 1446 1516 1546 1616 1646 1716 1746 1816

Waterhayes, Holly Road 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1255 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725 1755 1825
Chesterton, Dragon Square 0828 0858 0928 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1258 1358 1428 1458 1528 1558 1628 1658 1728 1758 1828

Days of operation Saturday
Service number K K K K K K K K K K K

Keele Science Park, Caudwell Children 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800
Keele University, Students' Union 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803

Silverdale, The Parade 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812
Knutton, Church 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816

Waterhayes, Holly Road 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825
Chesterton, Dragon Square 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828

K Chesterton - Knutton - Silverdale - Keele University - Keele Science Park Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K

Waterhayes, Holly Road 0725 0755 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1255 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725
Chesterton, Dragon Square 0728 0758 0828 0858 0928 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1258 1358 1428 1458 1528 1558 1628 1658 1728

Knutton, Church 0736 0806 0836 0906 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1306 1406 1436 1506 1536 1606 1636 1706 1736
Silverdale, The Parade 0740 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1310 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610 1640 1710 1740

Keele University, Students' Union 0749 0819 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1319 1419 1449 1519 1549 1619 1649 1719 1749
Keele Science Park, Caudwell Children 0752 0822 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1322 1422 1452 1522 1552 1622 1652 1722 1752

Days of operation Saturday
Service number K K K K K K K K K K K

Waterhayes, Holly Road 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725
Chesterton, Dragon Square 0728 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728

Knutton, Church 0736 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736
Silverdale, The Parade 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740

Keele University, Students' Union 0749 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749
Keele Science Park, Caudwell Children 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752

8 September 2024

8 September 2024

Route Description:
Barkers Wood Road, Innovation Way, University Drive, Keele Hall Road, Keele Drive, Three Mile Lane, The Village, Station Road, A525, Pepper Street, High Street, Mill Street, Newcastle Street, Church Lane, High 
Street, Lower Milehouse Lane, Liverpool Road, Talke Road, Parkhouse Road West, Cedar Road, Holly Road, Birch House Road, Crackley Bank, Dragon Square, London Road, Liverpool Road, Lower Milehouse Lane, 
High Street, Church Lane, Newcastle Street, Mill Street, High Street, Pepper Street, A525, Station Road, The Village, Three Mile Lane, Keele Drive, Keele Hall Road, University Drive, Barkers Wood Road.


